
Date # of HD Date C / P # of Slices A / O # of Orders
Wed. Apr 17 Wed. Apr 3

Fri. May 3 Wed. Apr 24
Wed. May 22 Wed. May 8
Fri. May 31 Fri. May 24

Wed. June 19 Fri. Jun 7
Fri. Jun 21

Total HD 
Total Cost  $  $  $

Date # of Tacos Date H / T / RB 6" / 12"
Wed. May 1 Fri. Apr 12
Wed. Jun 5 Wed. May 15

Fri. Jun 14
Total Tacos 

Total Cost  $  $

Please return your completed form with payment (full or half) no later than Wednesday, March 27th, 2019.
For those paying half, a reminder will be sent home in May.
Send cash or cheque payable to Holsgrove Public School - Parent Council. 
Receipts are available upon request. All items are peanut free.
Please note: in the event of a Snow Day, the hot lunch will be moved to the following school day.
Questions, comments, or concerns? Contact Marlene Orr at marmars@cogeco.ca.

Student's name: ______________________________     Teacher: ______________________________

Condiments available Choice of cheese (C) or pepperoni (P) Choice of apple juice (A) or orange juice (O)

Hot Lunch Order Form
W.J. Holsgrove Public School

April/May/June 2019

Hot Dogs Pizza Mary Brown's
($2.00 each) ($2.50 per slice) ($6.00 per order)
Hot dog with bun Papa John's slices Two chicken fingers, small tater

Date

Tacos
($2.50 each)

Seasoned beef in soft tortilla

Total Pizza Slices 
Total Cost 

Total Mary Brown's 
Total Cost 

Wed. Jun 26

Wed. Apr 10
Fri. Apr 26
Fri. May 10

Wed. May 29
Wed. Jun 12

Cheese, lettuce, sour cream,

Subway
($5.00 for 6") or ($7.50 for 12")

 Choice of ham (H), turkey (T), roast beef (RB), or no meat on whole wheat bread

tomato (Tom), onion (O), green pepper (GP). Mayo & mustard available
Choice of up to four (4) toppings: cheese (Ch), lettuce (L), cucumber (Cu), 

and ranch dressing available

Amount Enclosed: $ _______________________

NEW PAYMENT OPTION (check one)

                  Pay full Total Cost by Wed. Mar 27th                                Pay half of Total Cost by Wed. Mar 27th
                               Pay second half of Total Cost by Wed. May 15th

Total Cost: $ _______________________

Total Cost 
Total Subs 

Ch / L / Cu / Tom / O / GP

Thank
you for your 

support!


